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1. SHIFT REPORTS:. 

 

2. AREA OF BACKFILL: Dump progression map with shading for the areas where 

backfill was placed. 

 

 

Report Period:  

Thursday-Wednesday 

Ambient Temperature Weather Conditions 

High Low Precipitation 

Date: 
9/30/21 – 10/06/21 

66 32 Yes, ~0.25 inch total 

Observations & Comments 

Progressed dumping on the 9905 elevation with a 20-foot lift.   Good 
rock/fines mix from South Cresson, West Cresson, and Schist Island 

phase 2.  Prepped the high compaction backfill test pads on the 
North end of the work area. 
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3. ACTIVE BACKFILL AREA PHOTOGRAPH: 

 
 

 
4. PHOTOGRAPHIC GRAIN SIZE ANALYSIS: Completed first week of each month for the 

month prior. For example: Completed first week of March for month of 

February. 

N/A 
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5.  LIFT HEIGHT – NOT TO EXCEED 25FT IN LOW COMPACTION AREAS: 

Lift height <= 25’           Yes     No 

 

6. APPROVALS: Completed each week by assigned representative or designee. 

Role Name Signature 

Project Manager Evan Fonger  

                   OR                                      Project Manager Designee: Jeff Gaul  

Tech Services/ CQA Monitor 
Manager 

Brian Crawford  

                    OR                                 Tech Services Designee: __Vivek Galla__  

S&ER Manager Justin Raglin  

 
                        OR                                      S&ER Designee: Katie Blake 
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Russell - DNR, Elliott <elliott.russell@state.co.us>

Schist Island Backfill Report Week 6 

Norma Townley <Norma.Townley2@newmont.com> Thu, Oct 21, 2021 at 6:12 AM
To: "Russell - DNR, Elliott" <elliott.russell@state.co.us>
Cc: "Michaela.Cunningham@state.co.us" <Michaela.Cunningham@state.co.us>, "Crepeau, Michael" <CrepeauM@co.teller.co.us>, "MorganL@co.teller.co.us"
<MorganL@co.teller.co.us>, Justin Raglin <Justin.Raglin@newmont.com>, Katie Blake <Katie.Blake@newmont.com>, Jeana Ratcliff <Jeana.Ratcliff@newmont.com>,
Maria Bujenovic <Maria.Bujenovic@newmont.com>, Norma Townley <Norma.Townley2@newmont.com>, Jonathan Gillen <JGillen@geosyntec.com>

Dear Mr. Russell,

 

Please see the attached Schist Island Backfill Report for week 6 (9/30- 10/6). If you have any questions please reach out to Justin.Raglin@newmont.com or
Katie.Blake@newmont.com.

 

Thank you,

 

 

 

 

Norma Townley

Business Assistant | Newmont | T 719-689-4255

 

Newmont

Cripple Creek & Victor Gold Mine

PO Box 191

100 N.3rd Street

Victor CO  80860

www.newmont.com

T-719-689-4255

Email: Norma.Townley2@Newmont.com

 

Please consider the environment before printing this e-mail
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